
BusMaps

Bus 34 Guildford - Camberley Go to website

Direction
Friary Bus Station — Pembroke Broadway

67 stops

Open route schedule

Friary Bus Station

Queen's Road

Guildford College

Stoke Bridges

School Close

Old Farm Road

Parrot Court

Woodlands Road

Stringer's Avenue

Whitmoor Lane

Maybourne Rise

Cricket Pitch

Westfield Common

Apers Avenue

Vicarage Road

Kingfield Green

Leisure Centre

Midhope Road

York Road

Town Quay

Board School Road

Route schedule
Friary Bus Station — Pembroke Broadway

Monday 05:10-23:20

Tuesday 05:10-23:20

Wednesday 05:10-23:20

Thursday 05:10-23:20

Friday 05:10-23:20

Saturday 05:20-23:20

Sunday 07:10-21:10

Route info

Direction: Friary Bus Station

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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Woking Railway Station

High Street Link Road

Kingsway

Bridge Barn Lane

The Triangle

St John's Rise

St James Close

Co-op

Health Centre

Raglan Road

The Surrey

Queenswood Road

Northwood Avenue

Queen's Road

Shops

The Vyne Health Centre

Alexandra Place

Cavell Way

Sainsbury's

Oak Tree Road

Chobham Road

Limecroft Road

Foxleigh Grange

Queens Road

Arethusa Way

Hen and Chickens

School Close

Oldhouse Lane

Fellow Green



The Inn

Gordon's School

Blackstroud Lane West

War Memorial

Lovells Close

The Avenue

Bagshot Green

Bagshot Square

Waterers Way

Pennyhill Park

Little Paddock

Fire Station

Middleton Road

Knightsbridge Road

Portesbery Hill Drive

Knoll Road

Pembroke Broadway



Direction
Pembroke Broadway — Friary Bus Station

71 stops

Open route schedule

Pembroke Broadway

Knoll Road

Portesbery Hill Drive

Knightsbridge Road

Middleton Road

Fire Station

Little Paddock

Pennyhill Park

Waterers Way

Bagshot Square

Bagshot Green

The Avenue

Lovells Close

War Memorial

Blackstroud Lane West

Gordon's School

The Inn

Fellow Green

Oldhouse Lane

School Close

Hen and Chickens

Arethusa Way

Queens Road

Foxleigh Grange

Limecroft Road

Route schedule
Pembroke Broadway — Friary Bus Station

Monday 05:27-22:50

Tuesday 05:27-22:50

Wednesday 05:27-22:50

Thursday 05:27-22:50

Friday 05:27-22:50

Saturday 05:42-22:50

Sunday 07:09-21:47

Route info

Direction: Pembroke Broadway

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-34-3730932140-423077144


Chobham Road

Oak Tree Road

Sainsbury's

Cavell Way

Alexandra Place

The Vyne Health Centre

Shops

Queen's Road

Northwood Avenue

Queenswood Road

The Surrey

Raglan Road

Crematorium

Health Centre

Co-op

St James Close

St John's Rise

The Triangle

Bridge Barn Lane

Kingsway

Church Street West

Town Quay

Board School Road

Woking Railway Station

High Street Link Road

York Road

Claremont Avenue

Leisure Centre



Kingfield Green

Vicarage Road

Apers Avenue

Westfield Common

Cricket Pitch

Maybourne Rise

Whitmoor Lane

Stringer's Avenue

White House Lane

Woodlands Road

Parrot Court

Old Farm Road

School Close

Stoke Bridges

Guildford College

Queen's Road

Library

Friary Bus Station

34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Knaphill

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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